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TORNEO MITCHELL MERCOLEDI' 10 LUGLIO 2019
CLASSIFICA FINALE

Pos Punti % Giocatori
1 17351 6885 101 IUSCO GIUSEPPE BINETT! MARIO
2 15123 60,01 2 TOMASICCHIO VITO RIZZITELLI MATTED
3 14094 5593 LEONI ANTONIA MASSAR! OLIVIERO
4 13976 5548 104 VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO
|5 13262 5263 102 AMATO FRANCESCA ADORNO LINA |
6 131,50 52,18 1 NOTO GIACOMO PEZZANO ROSANNA
7 131,22 5207 3 SCAGLIARINI VITTORIO TARASCA SALVATORE
[8 12839 5085 103 MORETTIMINA TERIO ANGELO |
9 12241 4857 5 PROVENZANO ANNA RANIERI MARGHERITA
10 11535 4578 108 MCCARTHY ELLEN AUDITORE FRANCO
11 110,08 4388 108 AMENDOLA MARIA AUDITORE EGIDIA
12 107,92 4282 4 PAVONI STEFANIA CIOCE FRANCO
13 103,17 40,94 107 STASIMICHELA ROSALBA  TRIGGIANI FELICE
14 102,27 40,58 6 SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO ADORNO ANTONINO
15 9549 3789 7 CASSANO MICHELE CIPPONE MILLY



TORNEO MITCHELL MERCOLEDI' 10 LUGLIO 2019

tnm-umm-num.-?
A

e e |
[+ |

Punti

63,98
50,17
54.01
47,83
46,83
44 33
41,80
4166
3791
37,67
38,16
33,16
33,00
30,18
2236

CLASSIFICA 1° TURNO

%

76,17
70,44
64,30
56,54
55,75
52,78
48,76
49,60
45,12
44 85
43,04
39,48
36,29
35,93
26,62

105
102

107

ai .
AMATO FRANCESCA ADORNQO LINA

IUSCO GIUSEPPE BINETTI MARIO
TOMASICCHIO VITO RIZITELLI MATTEOQ
SCAGLIARINI VITTORIO TARASCA SALVATORE
LEONI ANTONIA MASSAR! OLIVIERO
MCCARTHY ELLEN AUDITORE FRANCO
VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO
PROVENZANO ANNA RANIER! MARGHERITA
NOTO GIACOMO PEZZANO ROSANNA
STASI MICHELA ROSALBA  TRIGGIANI FELICE
AMENDOLA MARIA AUDITORE EGIDIA
SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO ADORNO ANTONINO
MORETTI MINA TERIO ANGELO
PAVONI STEFANIA CIOCE FRANCO
CASSANG MICHELE CIPPONE MILLY
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Giocatori
IUSCO GIUSEPPE BINETTI MARIO
VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO
TOMASICCHIO VITO RIZZITELLI MATTEO
MORETT! MINA TERIO ANGELO
LEONI ANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
NOTO GIACOMO PEZZANO ROSANNA
SCAGLIARINI VITTORIO TARASCA SALVATORE
PROVENZANC ANNA RANIER!I MARGHERITA
PAVON! STEFANIA CIOCE FRANCO
AMENDOLA MARIA AUDITORE EGIDIA
CASSANO MICHELE CIPPONE MILLY
MCCARTHY ELLEN AUDITORE FRANCO
SCOPPETTA IGNAZIC ADORNQ ANTONING
AMATO FRANCESCA ADORNO LINA

STASI MICHELA ROSALBA

TRIGGIAN! FELICE



